



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 546 of 2019

ANSHUL SINGH PAIKARA **versus** SURAJ PRAKASH JAISWAL and another

Order Sheet

06.10.2025	Mr. Vikas Patel, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. P.K. Tulsyan, Advocate for the appellant. Issue notice to respondents, P.F. as per rules. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	