



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 546 of 2019

**ANSHUL SINGH PAIKARA *Versus* SURAJ PRAKASH JAISWAL &
ANOTHER**

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Vikas Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.K. Tulsyan, Counsel for the appellant. Ms. Harneet Kaur, Counsel for the respondent. List this case for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	